Benamn/Kategori
Planeringsledare
Naturforvaltare
Parkvard
Parkvard
Projektledare
Planeringsledare
Vaktmastare
Direktor
Controller
Enhetschef
Landskapsarkitekt
Parkforvaltare
Parkforvaltare
Enhetschef
Gaturenhallare
GIS-ingenjor
Gis-administrator
Samordnare
Transportplanerare
Samordnare
Samordnare
Gaturenhallare
Projektledare
Samordnare
Controller
Samordnare
Broférare
Gaturenhallare
Gaturenhallare
Underhallstekniker
Gaturenhallare
Handlaggare
Planeringsledare
Gaturenhallare
Trafikledare
Trafikplanerare
Controller
Reparator
Trafikledare

Verksamhetsutvecklare

Trafikplanerare
Handlaggare
Projektledare
Administrator
GIS-ingenjor
Underhallstekniker
Samordnare
Samordnare
Gaturenhallare

Anstallningsform

Sarsk. visstidsanst SAVA
Sarsk. visstidsanst SAVA
Sarsk. visstidsanst SAVA
Sarsk. visstidsanst SAVA
SAVA >69

SAVA >69

Tidsb AB hel pension>62
Tillsvidare

Tillsvidare

Tillsvidare

Tillsvidare

Tillsvidare

Tillsvidare

Vikariat

Viss sasong

Sarsk. visstidsanst SAVA
Sarsk. visstidsanst SAVA
Tillsvidare

Tidsb AB hel pension>62
Sarsk. visstidsanst SAVA
Sarsk. visstidsanst SAVA
Tillsvidare

Tillsvidare

Tillsvidare

Tillsvidare

Tillsvidare

Vikariat

Tillsvidare

Tillsvidare

Viss sasong

Viss tid provanstallning
Sarsk. visstidsanst SAVA
Sarsk. visstidsanst SAVA
Tillsvidare

Tillsvidare

Tillsvidare

Tillsvidare

Tillsvidare

Tillsvidare

Tillsvidare

Tillsvidare

Tillsvidare

Tillsvidare

Tillsvidare

Tillsvidare

Tillsvidare

Tillsvidare

Tillsvidare

Tillsvidare

Anstallningsdat

2023-01-01
2023-01-01
2023-01-01
2023-01-01
2023-01-01
2023-01-01
2023-01-01
2023-01-01
2023-01-01
2023-01-01
2023-01-01
2023-01-01
2023-01-01
2023-01-01
2023-01-01
2023-01-02
2023-01-09
2023-01-16
2023-01-30
2023-02-01
2023-02-01
2023-02-01
2023-02-01
2023-02-01
2023-02-13
2023-02-20
2023-02-20
2023-02-27
2023-02-27
2023-02-27
2023-02-27
2023-03-01
2023-03-01
2023-03-01
2023-03-01
2023-03-01
2023-03-01
2023-03-01
2023-03-01
2023-03-01
2023-03-01
2023-03-01
2023-03-01
2023-03-01
2023-03-01
2023-03-01
2023-03-01
2023-03-01
2023-03-01



Administrator
Gaturenhallare
Gatu/Parkarbetare
Gatu/Parkarbetare
Tradgardsarbetare
Handledare
Tradgardsarbetare
Gaturenhallare
Handledare
Gatu/Parkarbetare
Gatu/Parkarbetare
Gatu/Parkarbetare
Handledare
Gaturenhallare
Projektledare
Gaturenhallare
Gatu/Parkarbetare
Transportplanerare
Enhetschef
Gatu/Parkarbetare
Gatu/Parkarbetare
Gatu/Parkarbetare
Tradgardsarbetare

Vikariat
Viss sasong
Viss sasong
Viss sasong
Viss sasong
Viss sasong
Viss sasong
Viss sasong
Viss sasong
Viss sasong
Viss sasong
Viss sasong
Viss sasong
Tillsvidare
Tillsvidare

Viss tid provanstallning

Viss sasong
Tillsvidare

Tillsvidare

Viss sasong
Viss sasong
Viss sasong
Viss sasong

2023-03-01
2023-03-01
2023-03-01
2023-03-01
2023-03-01
2023-03-01
2023-03-01
2023-03-01
2023-03-01
2023-03-01
2023-03-01
2023-03-01
2023-03-01
2023-03-06
2023-03-06
2023-03-06
2023-03-08
2023-03-15
2023-03-16
2023-03-20
2023-03-20
2023-03-20
2023-03-20



